Product
Catalogue
Page 2  PDJ Vibro  |  Surface Finishing Technology
PDJ Vibro
Part of SurfacePrep UK
We Deliver Results, Beyond The Surface
Combining heritage and craftmanship, experience and knowledge, our 70 years of expertise goes far
beyond the surface. SurfacePrep UK was built through strategic acquisitions of companies carefully

  High efficiency and excellent surface finishing capabilities.
  Continuously adjustable vibration control
  Highly durable hot-poured polyurethane lining.
Type Gross Volume
It
Power
kW
Weight
Kg
Speed
A B C D E G H1500
rpm
3000
rpm
EVP-8 8 0,25 80 * * 380 380 740 - 320 100 130
EVP-15 15 0,3/0,5 100 * * 460 460 765 - 400 125 150
EVP-30 30 0,95 170 * * 600 600 830 - 500 150 210
EVP-60 60 1,1/2,5 215 * * 820 730 870 510 640 185 245
EVP-90 90 1,1 275 * 945 915 825 400 815 200 290
EVP-110 120 1,1 260 * 890 860 870 450 760 270 320
EVP-250 250 1,5 445 * 1160 1128 900 415 1000 275 365
EVP-400 400 2,2 650 * 1380 1330 1020 400 1200 340 420
EVP-550 585 4,0 1.080 * 1605 1550 1095 410 1400 390 500
EVP-800 830 5,5 1.370 * 1850 1748 1150 400 1600 445 550
EVP-1100 1100 6,0 1.750 * 1890 1840 1330 500 1650 520 600
EVP-1500 1500 11 2300 * 2110 2026 1640 800 1860 570 700
EVP-3000 3000 15 3350 * 2520 2470 1780 870 2300 750 780
EVP-3500 3500 15 3720 * 2600 2630 1780 870 2460 840 780
Producer can change dimensions.
Page 9Surface Finishing Technology | PDJ Vibro
EVP-YK
Dual Process Finishing Machine

Litres
Chamber
Width
mm
Chamber
Height
mm
Machine
Diameter
mm
Voltage/
Frequency
AC - V/Hz
Weight
kg
        TBT-75 75                  225                 270                790               400/50           160
TBT-150 150                  210                 350                1040              400/50            395
TBT-180 180                 260                 380               1210         400/50       550
TBT-200 200                 270                 370              1180              400/50           526
TBT-300 300                 290 390              1340              400/50           600
Trough
Tank Inside
Width
mm

B
mm
C
mm
D
mm
E
mm
F
mm
G
mm1500
rpm
3000
rpm
EVT-20 * * 20 1,1 110 785 385 600 520 165 210 390
EVT-50 * * 50 3 300 960 535 1140 750 255 325 760
EVT-80 * * * 80 0,75 110 1055 646 940 850 275 345 600
EVT-130 * * * 130 1,1 400 1160 620 930 950 345 410 480
EVT-145 * * * 145 1,1 440 1300 620 930 1100 345 410 480
EVT-170 * * * 170 1,1 505 1500 620 930 1300 345 410 480
EVT-250 * * * 250 1,9 700 1740 720 1050 1500 400 450 540
EVT-320 * * * 320 2,2 770 1445 800 1160 1220 510 550 555
EVT-370 * * * 370 3 790 1535 1050 1200 1300 590 590 500
EVT-380 * * * 380 3 850 1715 800 1160 1520 510 550 555
EVT-400 * * * 400 4 1.250 2200 800 1170 2000 400 500 600
EVT-420 * * * 420 3 990 1925 800 1160 1700 510 550 600
EVT-475 * * * 475 4 1000 1445 914 1210 1220 610 610 545
EVT-500 * * * 500 5,5 1.180 1750 914 1210 1525 610 610 545
EVT-600 * * * 600 5,5 1.270 2165 906 1210 1925 600 585 575
EVT-620 * * 610 5,5 1.350 1900 1000 1400 1600 700 660 680
EVT-800 * * * 840 5,5 1.600 1745 1034 1530 1500 750 840 625
BPT-80 * * 80 2 x 1,5 630 1990 770 840 850 275 345 -
BPT-100 * * 100 20 x 1,1 500 2600 515 890 1500 255 325 -
BPT-130 * * 130 2 x 2,2 660 2200 760 1095 960 345 410 -
BPT-250 * * 250 2 x 5,5 1425 2925 700 1010 1500 390 450 -
BPT-320 * * * 320 2 x 5,5 1.600 2950 1100 1170 1230 510 550 -
BPT-700 * * 700 2 x 7,5 2.370 2650 1190 1360 1100 800 850 470
BPT-1000 * * 1000 2 x 5,5 2.500 3415 1170 1255 1830 760 810 270
BPT-1100 * * 1100 2 x 7,5 2.740 3810 1170 1400 2135 760 760 390
BPT-2200 * * 2200 2 x 11 4.400 4300 1445 1500 2200 1100 990 350
BPT-E 130 * * 130 2 x 2,2 1.620 2230 1885 1800 950 345 410 -
Producer can change dimensions.
Page 13Surface Finishing Technology | PDJ Vibro
EVT

    of small and medium size work pieces.
  Highly durable hot-poured polyurethane coated work
    container and disc.
  Easy changeable gap rings.
  Adjustable Speed With Frequency Inverter
  Digital process timer.
  Digital disc speed indicator.
  This model is available for dry process.
TURBO Series TURBO-R Series
Type Gross Volume
It
Power
kW
Weight
Kg A B C D E F G H K
TURBO-60 60 3 470 1000 1250 1500 500 365 820 860 630 530
TURBO-120 120 4,18 700 1220 1260 1500 650 430 1000 1040 620 750
TURBO-200 200 9,7 1300 1470 1400 1940 775 510 1225 1220 700 890
TURBO-450 450 21,5 3150 1800 1750 1600 950 650 1500 1800 700 1050
TURBO-R 8 8 0,37 80 435 780 1620 605 1040 435 510 240 220
TURBO-R 14 14 0,55 110 535 910 1620 565 1070 535 590 290 265
TURBO-R 20 20 1,1 150 625 990 1620 520 1095 625 660 365 300
TURBO-R 35 35 1,5 185 675 1090 1620 490 1145 675 760 410 340

    process time.
  Highly durable hot-poured polyurethane coated work
    container. Speed controller.
  Digital process timer.
  Digital disc speed indicator.
  Possibilities for continual, water and chemical supplying
    and discharging.
Type Gross Volume
It
Power
kW
Speed
d/d rpm
Weight
Kg A B C D E G H L
TAM-110 110 1,1 + 0,18 9_48 270 965 1830 1640 480 1040 560 240 800
TAM -220 220 2,2 + 0,18 9_48 475 1160 2140 1835 495 1115 745 390 870
TAM-330 330 3 + 1,5 9_48 650 1220 2460 1910 460 1175 790 420 1050
TAM-440 440 4 + 2,2 9_48 740 1314 2570 2160 720 1435 875 435 1130
TAM-550 550 5,5 + 2,5 9_48 900 1445 2510 2275 535 1445 990 510 1100
Producer can change dimensions.
Page 17Surface Finishing Technology | PDJ Vibro
EST
Drag Finishing Machine

  The work pieces are easily separated from the drying media
    with integrated ramp and screen.
  Excellent drying abilities.
  Excellent heating system.
  Modular operation in conjunction with other machinery.
  Vibration proof heating elements.
  Spray PU coated work bowl.
  Digital heat controller (optional).
Page 18  PDJ Vibro  |  Surface Finishing Technology
Type Gross Volume
It
Motor-Heater Power
kW
Weight
Kg A B C D E G H L
EVK-100 100 1,1 / 2,4 320 1080 1040 890 725 745 850 250 380
EVK-200 200 1,5 / 2,4 475 1290 1245 970 755 780 1040 310 460
EVK-350 350 2,2 / 3,6 675 1510 1415 1110 880 905 1240 380 535
EVK-500 500 5 / 4,8 1100 1735 1623 1200 945 950 1440 430 630
EVK-800 800 5,5 / 6,0 1370 1960 1820 1200 945 920 1640 480 630
EVK-1200 1200 7,5 / 6,0 2165 2280 2085 1600 1315 1245 1850 555 800
Producer can change dimensions.
Page 19Surface Finishing Technology | PDJ Vibro
EK / EDK
Centrifugal Drier Machinery